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Pamphlet,Case
Sentence Given,

Lee Oswald, 23, 4907 Magazine,t
Monday was sentenced to pay al
fine of $10 or serve 10 days in :
jail on a charge of disturbing the'
peace by creating a scene.

	

t
Oswald was arrested by Firstj

District police at 4:15 p. m. Fri-1
day in the 700 block of Canal
while he was reportedly distribut-i
ing pamphlets asking for a "Fair
Play for Cuba ."
Police were called to the scene

when three Cubans reportedly
ysought to stop Oswald. Municipal
;charges against the Cubans for
disturbing the peace were dropped
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Louisiana, City of

	

o ~x r Orleans, Parish of Orleans

FORM H. Q. N., 1

_F7 T
0rs ;ric : 11-481,3-63

	

A.L

cons" cons-"NJUIC`Ix I~

. :. . imnmiaa, u. ,,, are 29
a 6t., tilt . F* 2d :;, La .

: . HMllALDLL,

	

age 47
"bole tit., Apt. E, bc7, Ia .

=_uvl 2°:. Ct2, t~A, age 18
~ ~4

	

L:z:ant

	

Apt. G., L10,a.

"̀: ho having been duly sworn, doth depose and say :

wall, Ccrlos J.

Sworn to and subscribed before me, this,
t

day of

	

__19-(

Male I Female

tl:e

	

Qace by 0rart; Ld a LCeae . . .

. SECTION
THE CITY OF NEW ORLEANS, LA.

	

Personally appeared before me, the undersigned
versus

Lea ii . OSWALD, &w:, ago 23
4{,%:Y! i=-Z) S2U1e ""'t., 1,0, 3,a .

	

Judge of tie

	

`"CCond

	

MunWpal Court of

sworn.

Lt. Win. Gatllat
Path, Y. ''.illaon
Patu . F, hayvard

1.°.t DSht.

"hat on

	

. riday

	

the

	

9th

	

day of
August

	

19 63	, at about

r
h :

	

M., on
70"'3 _"sl:c . Card St.

Street, between

Time Paroled

	

ByWhom Paroled-_

	

For_

the City of New Orleans, duly- commissioned and

Streets, within the jurisdiction o£ this Court, one

Frin,,7uicx, Colso M. liarnandea and Blsgusl r .
Cru: . .~

ins
.~ .n and there wilfully violate Ordinance No'-" ""~r0

	

Section 2" + relative to

st t ;~c peace and dignity of the City of New Orleans .
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42-22
~,erefore the deponent charges the accused with violating Ordinance No.

	

Section No.

they
and prays that

	

be arrested and dealt with according to law.
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Judge .

ere ~r.; "tloped

	

Address of Employer

Zecand
NOTICE TO PRISONER :-You must appear i;__Junieipal Court, 501 North Rampart St .,

1=00 P

	

AUG. 12th

	

63
-M.,

	

19-, without fail under penalty of fine and imprisonment .


